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

NEWLY 
RENOVATED

DETACHED BEAUTY 
~ IN GEORGETOWN
at a realistic price! This
3 bdrm, 3 wsrm home is
located on a 66 x 131 ft
oversized private lot and
offers new ceramics,
laminate flooring, spa-

cious eat-in kitchen. Large family and living rooms both with w/o to
yard and patio, mstr bdrm has ensuite and w/o to balcony over-
looking backyard! Other features include most newer siding, close
to GO station and amenities. This home shows great with thou-
sands spent on upgrades this could be the house for you! Call
Dave*, Mike or Melissa Krause* right away for your personal
viewing.

GEORGETOWN 
TOWNHOUSE

WITH 
BALCONY

This unit is gorgeous and
offers newer laminate flooring
in hallway and bdrms, spa-
cious living and dining rooms
with w/o to balcony. Kitchen
offers b/i dishwasher. Includes
5 appliances, 2 underground
parking spots, great views from
balcony, main floor laundry.
Stop renting and make the
move to home ownership. Call
Dave*, Mike or Melissa
Krause* right away for your
personal viewing.

$164,900
FREEHOLD

TOWNHOUSE
IN GEORGETOWN

This home is gorgeous and very
well cared for. Features new lam-
inate flooring is living, dining and
all bedrms, semi-ensuite in mstr
bdrm with his/hers closets, back-
splash and breakfast bar are in
kitchen, fully fenced yard. Single
car garage, parking for 3 vehicles,
professionally landscaped inter-
lock front walkway and gardens
give this one great curb appeal!
Located in the popular Dominion
Gardens area of town, close to
schools, shopping and all ameni-
ties. This is an excellent value.
Call The Krauses* for more infor-
mation.

$239,900

NEWLY RENOVATED BUNGALOW IN ACTON

1st AD1st AD

1st AD

$254,900
Another Another 

Acton Acton TToownhomewnhome

SOLDSOLD
BY BY 

THE KRATHE KRAUSEUSE

Why not 
let us 
sell

yours 
too?!

NEW PRICE

Newly renovated  semi located close to all amenities. Features of this home include open concept kitchen including new cupboards
with ceramic flooring and backsplash with under and over cabinet lighting, marble window sill with breakfast bar. The washrooms
are newly renovated with ceramic tile, new cabinetry and huge stand alone shower in basement. Hardwood floors throughout on
main level and 40 plus pot lights in home. Mostly new windows and doors. New air conditioning. Open concept basement5, 3 pc
bathroom, games room and large rec room with double door entry to 4th bedroom. Private drive with space for 4 cars. 2 new sheds
on large fenced lot. Call Dave*, Mike* or Melissa* for your personal viewing.

This newer 3 bedroom, 3
washroom home offers
ensuite and w/i closet in
master bedroom, over-sized
eat-in kitchen with ceramic
flooring, spacious living and
dining rooms, finished rec
room with walkout to fully
fenced yard, single car
garage. This is a great value
located in Dominion
Gardens, close to all ameni-
ties and schools. Call The
Krause Team for more
information.

NEW

$259,900

189 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON

20 MOUNTAINVIEW RD. S., UN. 15, GEORGETOWN

$264,900

NEW

Another Another 

GeorGeorgg etoetown wn TToownhomewnhome
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THE KRATHE KRAUSEUSE

TEAMTEAM

QUIET 
CRESCENT -

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

You’ve gotta see the inside of this one! With thousands spent on upgrades includ-
ing marble kitchen countertop and backsplash. This open concept home offers
ceramic flooring, french doors, 22 potlights, pantry and b/i dishwasher, most new
windows, roof reshingled ‘04, 3+1 spacious bdrms, 3 wshrms including ensuite in
mstr bdrm, main wshr has oversized shower, soaker tub and skylight. Sep. entrance
to in-law suite with 2nd kit., living area and 4th bdrm, oversized yard has hot-tub
and on-ground pool. An absolute beauty on a quiet street.This home is all done and
waiting for you to move right in!! Call the Krauses for more information.

$289,900

$389,900

GORGEOUS  MATTAMY
TOWNHOUSE 

IN GEORGETOWN
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